NGOC - League 1 - Shegpscombe - 6th October 2007

Blue
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Mark Bown
Declan Gray
Duncan Innes
Jeremy Callard
Nick Dennis
Alan Neshit
Andy Stott
John Sreeves
Eddie McLarnon
Anthony Covey-Crump
Chrigine Farr
Paul Bryce
Darren Baker
Simon Hosler
Kelvin Davies
Dudley Budden
John Shea
Matthew King
Steve Williams
John Mills
Greg Best

Paul Watson
Jeremy Riley
lan Coe
Heather Findlay
Roger Coe
Philip Fawkner-Corbett
Roger Edwards
Paul Taunton
Kevin Bush
Ellen Starling
Alan Starling

John Lewis
James Wilkinson
Dave Hartley
Calin Parsons
Andy MacGregor
Bob Teed

John Fallows

Lin Callard
Rache Dennis
Paul Hammond
Don Gray

Peter Poole
Hannah Bradley
Lynden Hartmann
Brian Laycock
Laurence Gossage

KERNO
QO
BOK
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NWO
NGOC
HH
BOK
NGOC
DEE
NGOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
SWocC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
SWOC
NGOC
NGOC

IND
HOC
NGOC
NGOC
BADO
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
HOC
QO
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
HOC
BOK

M21
M18
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M55
M21
w21
M35
M40
M45
M45
M60
M55
M40
M50
M55
M40
M50
M35
M21
w21
M60
M55
M55
M55
M45
w45
M50

M35
M16
M55
M35
M65
M65
M45
M70
W40
M45
M55
M65
w21
W50
M60
M55

56.24
57.08
57.39
60.14
61.40
63.29
63.49
64.55
65.20
65.32
68.20
68.25
69.37
71.42
72.04
72.07
75.28
76.29
78.14
78.22
80.38
80.49
83.05
83.14
88.04
89.03
90.45
91.19
95.39
96.52
105.15
125.23

47.09
51.04
51.44
54.59
56.01
58.09
58.56
59.52
60.48
64.46
68.04
68.23
68.45
70.09
70.54
73.47



Green

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Orange
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Patrick Pay
Michael Farrington
Nigel Cousins
Malcolm Reynolds
Judy Nestbit
Andrew Bonkerman
Gwen Tanner

John Higgins

John Burrows
Gary Wakerley
Esme McLarnon
Diane Reynolds
Elizabeth Hosler
Mike Need

Ros Taunton

Jane Holcombe
Elizabeth Sreeves
Alan Mackenzie
Carol Pelusi

Mark Payne

Jim Wood

Sandra Bumblauskaite
Tristan Powell
Peter Compton
Will Wilkinson
Carol Farrington
Sam Wilkinson
Julia Wilkinson
Edward Beddis
Joss Wood
Miriam McLarnon
Gaye Callard

Fred Miller

Ann Brown

Beryl Pay

Keelan Tootell
Angela Bonkerman
Gordon Smillie
Lloyd Powell
Liam Powel|

Peter Bennetts
LinnaLin

Nikola Poole
Helen Sreeves

WRE
HOC
HOC
POW
NGOC
IND
BOK
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
WRE
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
BOK
NWO
SWOC
HOC
NGOC

IND
IND
IND
IND
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
IND
NGOC
NGOC
NATO
NGOC
WRE
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
NGOC
NWO

M65
M50
M55
M60
W45
M16
W45
M70
M65
M50
w21
W60
W45
M55
W55
W35
W16
M55
W45
M40

M45
w21
M14

M40
W50
M12
W45
M75
M15
W55
W70
M55
W50
W75

w45

M35
M12

w21
W60
W45

75.09
75.54
76.48
77.16
77.25
79.10
79.11
80.05
81.16
85.29
85.43
87.42
88.01
90.40
92.06
95.07
106.09
108.48
112.57
84.45 M12

30.05
30.29
33.16
33.50
33.58
35.25
37.59
39.59
42.58
44.19
46.19
50.31
59.00
61.04
62.15
62.50
67.10
67.55
68.18
68.32
71.59
73.32
81.43
87.35 M2



